range of productsStorage Lockers
Single Door Locker
Two Door Locker
Two Door Locker
Quarto Locker
Three Door Locker
Single Door Locker
Five Door Locker

 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
 ORDER CODE H x W x D mm  SINGLE NEST OF 2 NEST OF 3
183030S 1800 x 300 x 300 66.15 130.20 193.20
183045S 1800 x 300 x 450 79.80 156.45 234.15
184545S 1800 x 450 x 450 95.55 187.95 N/A
1330302 1370 x 300 x 300 78.00 153.00 228.00
1330452 1370 x 300 x 450 86.00 168.00 251.00
1830302 1800 x 300 x 300 84.00 165.90 247.80
1830452 1800 x 300 x 450 92.40 182.18 271.95
1845452 1800 x 450 x 450 108.15 213.15 N/A
513045QU   512 x 300 x 450 45.15 N/A N/A
1830303 1800 x 300 x 300 91.35 180.60 269.85
1830453 1800 x 300 x 450 103.95 205.28 306.60
133030SL 1370 x 300 x 300 60.90 119.70 178.50
133045SL 1370 x 300 x 450 72.45 142.28 212.10
1830305 1800 x 300 x 300 114.00 226.00 337.00
1830455 1800 x 300 x 450 124.00 245.50 366.00
1330303 1370 x 300 x 300 87.85 172.20 257.25
1330453 1370 x 300 x 450 94.50 186.38 278.25
1830306 1800 x 300 x 300 122.85 N/A N/A
1830456 1800 x 300 x 450 131.25 N/A N/A
1830308 1800 x 300 x 300 157.50 N/A N/A
1830458 1800 x 300 x 450 173.25 N/A N/A
1845TW 1800 x 450 x 450 128.10 N/A N/A
1845CD 1800 x 450 x 450 108.15 N/A N/A
1845N 1800 x 450 x 450 122.85 N/A N/A
1845TP 1800 x 450 x 450 142.80 N/A N/A
1830304 1800 x 300 x 300 100.80 199.50 298.20
1830454 1800 x 300 x 450 112.35 222.08 331.80
1845454 1800 x 450 x 450 130.20 257.25 N/A
303030C 300 x 300 x 300 35.70 N/A N/A
383838C 380 x 380 x 380 40.95 N/A N/A
454545C 450 x 450 x 450 46.20 N/A N/A
l Contains AbbeysteelTM reduced CO2
l Key cam lock or padlock type fitting - No extra charge
l Seven coloured door options
l Delivery inclusive prices (See Terms & Conditions)
l Airflow venting system standard
2
Workwear
Modular
Educational
STORAGE DESIGN LTD TEL:01446 772614 info@storage-design.ltd.uk www.storage-design.ltd.uk
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED    Issue: May 2010
Locker Optional Extras
Mesh Lockers
Vision Panel Locker
Archway Unit
Garment Service
Garment Collector
Disability
Garment Dispenser
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
11ARCH	 1800 x 1500 x 450	 369.60	 N/A	 N/A
19ARCH	 1800 x 2100 x 450	 582.75	 N/A	 N/A
183845GS	 1800 x 380 x 450	 116.55	 N/A	 N/A
721518GC	 1830 x 381 x 457	 130.20	 N/A	 N/A
133030DL	 1370 x 300 x 300	 74.55	 N/A	 N/A
133045DL	 1370 x 300 x 450	 84.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GD5	1830 x 381 x 457	 181.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GD10	1830 x 381 x 457	 218.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GD15	1830 x 381 x 457	 268.00	 N/A	 N/A
Accessories Garment Hanging Units
Sloping Tops
DESCRIPTION	 £ CODE	 Depth mm	 £
CODE	 W x D mm	 £

Four Door
Six Door
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
781212M1	 1980 x 305 x 305	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781218M1	 1980 x 305 x 450	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781212M2	 1980 x 305 x 305	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781218M2	 1980 x 305 x 450	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781212M4	 1980 x 305 x 305	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781218M4	 1980 x 305 x 450	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781212M6	 1980 x 305 x 305	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781218M6	 1980 x 305 x 450	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
l	Airing of damp clothing
l	Incorporates 150mm legs
l	Special configurations subject to application
l	Increased visual security
l	Drying room applications
3
Specials
Space Saving
Garment Lockers
	ORDER CODE	 DOORS 	 SIZE	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
			  H x W x D mm
	1830302VP	 2	 1800 x 300 x 300	 178.00	 351.00	 524.00
	1830452VP	 2	 1800 x 300 x 450	 187.00	 367.50	 548.00
	1830304VP	 4	 1800 x 300 x 300	 202.00	 399.00	 596.00
	1830454VP	 4	 1800 x 300 x 450	 215.00	 423.50	 632.00
	1830306VP	 6	 1800 x 300 x 300	 244.00	 N/A	 N/A
	1830456VP	 6	 1800 x 300 x 450	 253.00	 N/A	 N/A
	1830308VP	 8	 1800 x 300 x 300	 293.00	 N/A	 N/A
	1830458VP	 8	 1800 x 300 x 450	 309.00	 N/A	 N/A
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED
STORAGE DESIGN LTD TEL:01446 772614 info@storage-design.ltd.uk www.storage-design.ltd.uk
Hazardous Substance Safety Cabinets
l	Hazardous Substance Cabinets (Yellow)

	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	723618CSC	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 50 Ltr	 3	 323.00
	603618CSC	 1525 x 915 x 457	 2	 50 Ltr	 3	 304.00
	483618CSC	 1220 x 915 x 457	 2	 50 Ltr	 3	 284.00
	363618CSC	 915 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 224.50
	361818CSC	 915 x 457 x 457	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 169.00
	283618CSC	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 202.00
	723618COS	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 50 Ltr	 3	 346.00
	603618COS	 1525 x 915 x 457	 2	 50 Ltr	 3	 325.50
	483618COS	 1220 x 915 x 457	 2	 50 Ltr	 3	 303.00
	363618COS	 915 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 241.00
	361818COS	 915 x 457 x 457	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 182.50
	283618COS	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 216.50
	723618AC	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 50 Ltr	 3	 372.00
	603618AC	 1525 x 915 x 457	 2	 50 Ltr	 3	 349.00
	483618AC	 1220 x 915 x 457	 2	 50 Ltr	 3	 325.50
	363618AC	 915 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 258.50
	361818AC	 915 x 457 x 457	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 195.00
	283618AC	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 232.00
	723618PES	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 50 Ltr	 3	 377.00
	363618PES	 915 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 264.00
	361818PES	 915 x 457 x 457	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 201.00
	243615COS	 610 x 915 x 381	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 207.00
	301818COS	 760 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  175.00
	281812COS	 710 x 457 x 305	 1	 10 Ltr		  162.00
	241818COS	 610 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  169.00
	181812COS	 457 x 457 x 305	 1	 5 Ltr		  155.50
	301818AC	 760 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  188.50
	281812AC	 710 x 457 x 305	 1	 10 Ltr		  173.00
	243615CSCW	 610 x 915 x 381	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 197.00
	203618CSCW	 480 x 915 x 457	 1	 20 Ltr	 3	 189.50
	283618CSCK	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 233.00
	243618CSCK	 610 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 226.50
283618COSK	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 250.50
	243618COSK	 610 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 242.50
	283618ACK	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 268.00
	243618ACK	 610 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 260.50
	243618CSC	 610 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 196.00
	243615CSC	 610 x 915 x 381	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 192.50
	301818CSC	 760 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  164.00
	281812CSC	 710 x 457 x 305	 1	 10 Ltr		  150.60
	281412CSC	 710 x 355 x 305	 1	 5 Ltr		  146.00
	241818CSC	 610 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  157.50

Galvanised Bins
Flame Store Bin
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  CAPACITY	 TYPE
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  CAPACITY	 TYPE
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  CAPACITY	 TYPE
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  CAPACITY	 TYPE
	ST244618CSC	 610/540 x 1170 x 457	 35 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 305.00
	ST202415CSC	 510/450 x 610 x 381	 15 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 224.50
	FT244618CSC	 610 x 1170 x 457	 35 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 314.00
	FT202415CSC	 510 x 610 x 381	 15 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 232.00
	GB	 765 x 685 x 508	 N/A	 Hasp & Staple	 283.50
	GBS	 765 x 685 x 508	 40 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 335.00
	FST	 685 x 915 x 635	 75 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 505.00
Hazardous Substance Cabinet Stands
Extra Shelves Including Shelf Clips
Sloping Top Add-On
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
To order the above please suffix order code:
CSC for Hazardous, AC for Acid, COS for Coshh and PES for Pesticide
	3618STCSC	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 70.00
	3618STCOS	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 70.00
	3618STAC	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 70.00
	1818STCSC	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 62.00
	1818STCOS	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 62.00
	1818STAC	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 62.00
	3618ES	 915 x 457		  15.50
	3615ES	 915 x 381		  15.50
	1818ES	 457 x 457		  14.50
	1812ES	 457 x 305		  14.50
	1412ES	 355 x 305		  14.50
3618STU	 150 x 915 x 457		  52.00
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED
STORAGE DESIGN LTD TEL:01446 772614 info@storage-design.ltd.uk www.storage-design.ltd.uk
PPE Lockers & Cabinets
Cloakroom Equipment

Island Seating - Double Sided Height 1800mm
PPE Cabinets
	DESCRIPTION	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
	DESCRIPTION	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
	DESCRIPTION	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
		  	 £	 £	 £ 	Code	 Length mm		  £
		  	 £	 £	 £
Ash wood slats. Double coat hooks. Powder coated to match locker carcass.
Optional extras - mesh shoe tray or compartments.
Free standing bench with three ash wood slats. Height 390mm x 300mm Deep
Ash wood slats. Double coat hooks. Powder coated to match locker carcass.
Optional extras - mesh shoe tray or compartments.
+ tray        + compartments
+ tray        + compartments
	DESCRIPTION	 SHELVES	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
Single Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE183030S	 70.35
Two Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE1830302	 88.20
Four Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE1830304	 110.25
Six Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE1830306	 135.98
Single Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE183045S	 85.58
Two Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE1830452	 96.60
Four Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE1830454	 122.85
Six Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE1830456	 143.85
Single Drawer	 1066/1220 X 915 X 457	 PPEMDK1	 234.15
Double Drawer	 1066/1220 X 915 X 457	 PPEMDK2	 259.35
Mobile Base		  PPEMDK3	 75.60
	9 hooks, L1200 x D400mm (8 compartments)	 202.65	 271.95	 299.25
12 hooks, L1500 x D400mm (10 compartments)	 216.30	 296.10	 330.75
Island Seating supplied flat pack - On-site assembly required
	BS60 	 600	 74.55
	BS90	 900	 88.20
	BS120	 1200	 102.90
	BS150	 1500	 120.75
See carriage charges below.
	18 hooks, L1200 x D760mm (16 compartments)	 336.00	 474.60	 530.25
24 hooks, L1500 x D760mm (20 compartments)	 355.95	 515.55	 584.85
Island Seating supplied flat pack - On-site assembly required
Clothing & Equipment		  1830 X 915 X 457	 PPE723618CE	 288.75
Wardrobe		  1830 X 915 X 457	 PPE723618W	 260.40
	Large Double Cabinet	 3	 1830 X 915 X 457	 PPE723618C	 265.65
Small Double Cabinet	 1	 1000 X 915 X 457	 PPE1M3618C	 203.70
Small Single Cabinet	 2	 910 X 457 X 457	 PPE361818C	 112.35
6
Coat Rail
	 Code	 Coat Hooks	 Length mm		  £

High Capacity Storage
Tool Locker
 DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE  H x W x D mm FITTINGS £
 DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE  H x W x D mm FITTINGS £
 DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE  H x W x D mm FITTINGS £
 DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE  H x W x D mm FITTINGS £
 DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE  H x W x D mm FITTINGS £
 ORDER CODE  TRAY COLOUR H x W x D mm NO. TRAYS TRAY H x W x D mm 3 POINT LOCK £
 DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE  H x W x D mm FITTINGS £
 Standard Cupboard 723618C 1830 x 915 x 457 3 x adjustable shelves 236.25
 Clothing & Equipment 723618CE 1830 x 915 x 457 Full width shelf + 3 x half 299.30
    adjustable shelves & hanging rail
 Janitorial 723618JAN 1830 x 915 x 457 Full width shelf + 3 x half 290.00
    adjustable shelves
 Wardrobe 723618W 1830 x 915 x 457 Full width shelf & hanging rail 226.80
 Standard Cupboard 724818C 1830 x 1220 x 457 3 x adjustable shelves 345.00
 Clothing & Equipment 724818CE 1830 x 1220 x 457 4 x half adjustable shelves +  410.00
    adjustable hanging shelf
 Janitorial 724818JAN 1830 x 1220 x 457 3 x half adjustable shelves 380.00
    full height compartment
 Wardrobe 724818W 1830 x 1220 x 457 2 hanging compartments 360.00
 Double Door Cupboard 393618C 1000 x 915 x 457 Including 1 x shelf 181.65
 Single Door Cupboard 361818C 910 x 457 x 457 Including 2 x shelves 99.75
 Double Door 723618SEC 1830 x 915 x 457 3 x adjustable shelves + hasp & staple 264.60
 Double Door 393618SEC 1000 x 915 x 457 1 x adjustable shelf + hasp & staple 210.00
 Workdesk Option 1 42/483618MDK1 1066/1200 x 915 x 457 Lockable pullout drawer + 2 x shelves 224.70
 Workdesk Option 2 42/483618MDK2 1066/1200 x 915 x 457 2 x lockable pullout drawers + 2 x shelves 248.85
 Workdesk Option 3 MDK3  Mobile base kit 75.60
 724518OPA1 OPAQUE 1830x1120x457 51 75x312x427 4 800.00
 724518RED1 RED 1830x1120x457 51 75x312x427 4 800.00
 724518BLUE1 BLUE 1830x1120x457 51 75x312x427 4 800.00
 724518OPA2 OPAQUE 1830x1120x457 27 150x312x427 4 670.00
 724518RED2 RED 1830x1120x457 27 150x312x427 4 670.00
 724518BLUE2 BLUE 1830x1120x457 27 150x312x427 4 670.00
 724518OPA3 OPAQUE 1830x1120x457 18 225x312x427 4 560.00
 724518RED3 RED 1830x1120x457 18 225x312x427 4 560.00
 724518BLUE3 BLUE 1830x1120x457 18 225x312x427 4 560.00
 Tool Locker 361818DT 925 x 457 x 457 Recessed top (& mat) + 2 x shelves 107.10
 Extra Shelf (Cupboard) 4818ES 1220 x 457 Includes shelf clips 16.00
Extra Shelf (Cupboard) 3618ES 915 x 457 Includes shelf clips 12.60
 Extra Shelf (Tool Locker) 1818ES 457 x 457 Includes shelf clips 8.40